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E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 500 + 8X4 + SPRING + EURO 5 + RETARDER

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Construction length
Construction width
Construction height
Accessories

Description

YV2AG30G5CB618492
1-2:1.37

2-3:3.62

3-4:2.01

= More information =

Bodywork: Tipper
Tipper: Back

€ 36.950,-
Tipper
2012
TR1095
8x4

4
Automatic

393.040 km

D TRsks, ...,

Diesel

Euro 5

368 kW (500 PK)
32.100 kg
10.770 kg

21.330 kg

614 cm

244 cm

106 cm

Automatic
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