

Volvo 500 + 8X4 + SPRING + EURO 5 + RETARDER

Price	€ 36.950,-
Construction	Tipper
Year	2012
Id	TR1095
Axle configuration	8x4
Axle count	4
Transmission	Automatic
Mileage	393.040 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 5
Power	368 kW (500 PK)
Gross weight	32.100 kg
Load capacity	10.770 kg
Weight	21.330 kg
Construction length	614 cm
Construction width	244 cm
Construction height	106 cm
Accessories	Automatic



Description

YV2AG30G5CB618492

1-2: 1.37

2-3: 3.62

3-4: 2.01

= More information =

Bodywork: Tipper

Tipper: Back